BATTERY
POWERED
GREASE
GUN
PERFORMANCE
now available
battery adaptor
COMPATIBLE WITH

BGG/LS/20/DMM 47668   - - -  
BGG/JBR/20/DMM 47669   - -  - - 
ORDERING INFORMATION
FOR  MORE  INFORMATION  CONTACT  US  AT:   +91.124.282.7700    I    info@groz-tools.com    I    www.groz-tools.com
CAT.
NR
ORD.
NR
DETAILS
RB/BGG/20-4L 47680 GROZ Rechargeable Battery
4000mAh
BC/BGG/20-4L/US 47681 CE &ETL certified battery charger. 110V/60Hz,
20V US Plug
BC/BGG/20-4L/EU 47682 CE &ETL certified battery charger. 220V/50Hz,
20V EU Plug
BC/BGG/20-4L/UK 47683 CE &ETL certified battery charger. 220V/50Hz,
20V UK Plug
BC/BGG/20-4L/AU 47684 CE &ETL certified battery charger. 220V/50Hz,
20V AU Plug
HOS/BG/40/N 47365 40" (1000mm)
replacement hose
Constituents come